NAME COUNTY GAME PRIZE AMOUNT
John Monroe Super Gems $30,000
David Carbon Cash Buster Extreme $20,000
Taylor Westmoreland Cash Buster Extreme $20,000
Joseph Out Of State Cash Buster Towers $20,000
Bansari Dauphin Rainbow Fortunes $20,000
Karen Pike Red Hot Keno $12,500
Taylor Allegheny Fast Buck Lucky $10,000
Michelle Allegheny Jungle Tumble $10,000
Adrian Cumberland Red Hot Keno $10,000
Shane Luzerne Robin Hood $10,000
David Bucks Super Gems $10,000
Contessa Cumberland Gorilla Go Wild $6,280
Kristine Bucks Volcano $6,000
Kerry Blair Big Money Slingo $5,000
Daniel Westmoreland Cash Buster Extreme $5,000
Natalie Clarion Cash Buster Extreme $5,000
Amber Crawford Crossword Cash $5,000
Rhys York Crossword Cash $5,000
Jerrold Montgomery Garden Of Secrets $5,000
Raven Crawford Jungle Tumble $5,000
Christina Allegheny Jungle Tumble $5,000
Lori Susquehanna Jungle Tumble $5,000
Ashley Cumberland Red Hot Keno $5,000
Alyssa Chester Red Hot Keno $5,000
Duane Allegheny Red Hot Keno $5,000
Ann Butler Red Hot Keno $5,000
Roberta Allegheny Volcano Eruption $5,000
Susan York Super Gems $5,000
Travis York Cash Buster Extreme $4,000
Matt Chester Treasure 7 X 7 $4,000
Amy Chester Volcano $4,000
Margaret Philadelphia Jungle Tumble $3,600
Laura Westmoreland Foxin Wins Again $3,500
Kristie Westmoreland Gorilla Go Wild $3,120
Helene Delaware Cash Buster Bonus $3,000
Vicky York Gorilla Go Wild $3,000
Aaron Westmoreland Grumpy Cat® $3,000
Jamie Luzerne Red Hot Keno $3,000
Veronica Beaver Super Cash Buster $3,000
Brian Lycoming Volcano $3,000
Bob Westmoreland Volcano $3,000
Michael Montgomery Volcano $3,000
David Clearfield Volcano $3,000
Contessa Cumberland Gorilla Go Wild $2,840
Wendy Perry Jungle Tumble $2,640
Travis York Jungle Tumble $2,640
Margaret Philadelphia Jungle Tumble $2,640
Tobias York Jungle Tumble $2,640
Ashley Philadelphia Cash Buster Extreme $2,500
Michele Lackawanna Cash In The Lamp $2,500



Heather
Steven
Ryan
Christine
Brandy
Austin
Robert
Kera
Jeffrey
Denise
Jared
Michael
Michael
Michael
Melissa
Ashley
Sheree
Ryan
Jared
Zachary
Michael
Robert
Richard
Leon
Ryan
Jason
Sathyasree
Jeremy
Michael
Nikiah
Brent
Cynthia
Ryan
Susan
Christopher
Charles
Scott
Joseph
Cynthia
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jeremy
Bradley
Bradley
Michael
Leanne
Catherine
Barry
Leslie
Wendy
Amy

Erie

Franklin
Lawrence
Cambria
Fayette
Berks
Westmoreland
Clearfield
Fayette

York

Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lehigh
Delaware
Bedford
Westmoreland
Lawrence
Lehigh
Lackawanna
Lehigh

Tioga
Cambria
Allegheny
Adams
Lehigh
Montgomery
Lancaster
Northampton
Lebanon
Carbon
Allegheny
Lawrence
Lebanon
Bucks

Lehigh
Dauphin
Northampton
Lancaster
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Lancaster
Lancaster
Montgomery
Tioga
Washington
Berks
McKean
Perry
Chester

Cinna Money Match
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Rainbow Fortunes
Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno
Super Gems

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Super Cash Buster
Cinna Money Match
Cinna Money Match
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Cash Buster Bonus
Cash Buster Bonus
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Towers
Cash Buster Towers
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Merry Multiplier
Rainbow Fortunes
Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno

Red Hot Keno
Monster Wins
Super Gems
Treasure 7 X7
Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,250
$2,250
$2,200
$2,200
$2,100
$2,100
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000



Keith
Keith
Laura

Eli

Ryan

Al
Deanna
Deanna
Tarrell
Michael
Travis
Margaret
Travis
Shawn
Tunisia
David
Michael
Rosina
Christopher
Timothy
Robert
Jeremy
Jeremy
Jared
Contessa
David
Wendy
Harry
Brittany
Alicia
Kristie
Tyler
Brian
Michael
Alysia
Contessa
Contessa
Tammy
Travis
Travis
Travis
Amanda
Amanda
Katie
Jacqueline
Michael
Charles
Robert
Contessa
Robert
Adam
Shane

Montgomery
Montgomery
Northampton
Juniata
Lawrence
Allegheny
Luzerne
Luzerne
Allegheny
Montgomery
York
Philadelphia
York
Cumberland
Cumberland
Washington
Montgomery
Lancaster
Bucks

Centre

Tioga
Washington
Washington
Lehigh
Cumberland
Washington
Perry
Allegheny
Centre
Lebanon
Westmoreland
Erie

Blair
Montgomery
Erie
Cumberland
Cumberland
Butler

York

York

York

York

York

Chester
Luzerne
Armstrong
Lehigh
Columbia
Cumberland
Luzerne
Dauphin
Luzerne

Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano

Wild Run
Grumpy Cat®
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

Foxin Wins Again

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,950
$1,830
$1,827
$1,812
$1,812
$1,812
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,800
$1,760
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,600
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,550
$1,533
$1,533
$1,533
$1,533
$1,533
$1,530
$1,530
$1,530
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500



Travis
Margaret
David
Amanda
Betsy
Steven
Christine
Wendy
Thomas
William
Michael
Christopher
Timothy
Jeffrey
William
Vicky
Sarah
Amy
Tobias
Zachary
Michael
Michael
Barbara
Contessa
Anthony
Nicholas
Tarrell
Kevin
Kevin
Dillon
Michael
Nicholas
Benjamin
James
Andrea
Amanda
Nicholas
Rebecca
Ashley
David
Alex
Marcus
Jignesh
Amanda
Paul
Robert
Allison
Amanda
Patricia
Contessa
Tarrell
Travis

York
Philadelphia
Clearfield
York

Snyder
Luzerne
Luzerne
Perry
Armstrong
Lancaster
Montgomery
Lackawanna
Centre
Fayette
Lancaster
York
Crawford
Chester
York
Lackawanna
Lehigh
Lehigh

Tioga
Cumberland
Delaware
Lackawanna
Allegheny
Erie

Erie
Crawford
Montgomery
Lackawanna
Washington
Fayette
Montgomery
York
Lycoming
Dauphin
Dauphin
Washington
Beaver
Northampton
Lackawanna
York
Delaware
Tioga
Warren
York

Berks
Cumberland
Allegheny
York

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Super Gems
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Jungle Tumble
Gorilla Go Wild
Gorilla Go Wild

Rainbow Fortunes

Jungle Tumble

Super Cash Buster

Cinna Money Match
Cinna Money Match
Cinna Money Match

Gorilla Go Wild
Gorilla Go Wild
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Wild Run

Wild Run

Wild Run

Wild Run

Wild Run
Jungle Tumble
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,440
$1,400
$1,400
$1,400
$1,368
$1,350
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,260
$1,250
$1,250
$1,242
$1,242
$1,242
$1,242
$1,242
$1,218
$1,218
$1,218
$1,218
$1,208
$1,206
$1,206
$1,206



Virgen
Diane
Donna
Charles
Douglas
Lisa
Daniel
Daniel
Travis
Kelby
Lisa
Taylor
Matthew
Matthew
Robert
Mary
Brenda
Wendy
Brian
Melinda
Melinda
Ryan
Michael
Michael
Anthony
Micheal
Aaron
Benjamin
Jared
Cathleen
Joseph
Harry
Travis
Travis
Travis
Travis
Kevin
Ryan
Nichole
Nichole
Michael
Gail
Anthony
Bernard
Tyler
Joshua
Tobias
Bradley
Lisa
Susan
Sara
Leslie

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Lehigh
Lehigh
Montgomery
Bucks
Huntingdon
Huntingdon
York

Franklin
Allegheny
Westmoreland
Allegheny
Allegheny
Tioga
Dauphin
Luzerne
Perry

Blair
Lancaster
Lancaster
Lawrence
Montgomery
Montgomery
Delaware
Dauphin
Westmoreland
Washington
Lehigh

York
Northampton
Allegheny
York

York

York

York
Washington
Lawrence
Lackawanna
Lackawanna
Montgomery
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Butler

Berks
Delaware
York
Cumberland
Chester

York
Cumberland
McKean

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Rainbow Fortunes
Volcano

$1,206
$1,204
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200



Tarrell
Amy
Kristine
Michael
Ryan
Patrice
Judy
John
Benjamin
Samuel
Tyler
Robert
Tyler
Travis
James
JAMES
Candy
Candy
Jared
Ryan
Melissa
Wendy
Marissa
Anthony
Steven
Heather
Susan
Melinda
Aaron
Harry
Travis
Tunisia
Katie
Ryan
Sandy
Pamela
Jeremy
Walter
Paul
Josh
Sabrina
Barbara
Lisa
David
Jeremy
Paul
Travis
Travis
Melissa
Susan
Daniel
Christine

Allegheny
Chester
Bucks
Montgomery
Lawrence
Allegheny
Lackawanna
Lancaster
Washington
Butler

Berks
Luzerne

Erie

York
Luzerne
Lehigh
McKean
McKean
Lehigh
Lawrence
Delaware
Perry
Lackawanna
Delaware
Schuylkill
Northampton
York
Lancaster
Westmoreland
Allegheny
York
Cumberland
Chester
Lawrence
Blair

Lehigh
Washington
Allegheny
Delaware
Lancaster
Luzerne
Tioga

Bucks
Carbon
Lancaster
Lehigh

York

York
Allegheny
Lebanon
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

Volcano

Gorilla Go Wild
Gorilla Go Wild

Bee To Zee

Cinna Money Match
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

Fast Buck Basketball
Fast Buck Basketball
Fast Buck Basketball
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Grumpy Cat®

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

A Dragon'S Story

A Dragon'S Story
Ballroom Bingo

Big Money Slingo
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme

$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,120
$1,120
$1,105
$1,100
$1,089
$1,089
$1,089
$1,080
$1,080
$1,080
$1,080
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,040
$1,040
$1,022
$1,022
$1,022
$1,022
$1,022
$1,022
$1,022
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020
$1,020
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Loreen
Raymond
Douglas
Lawrence
Carol
Matthew
Matthew
Eileen
Jonathan
Janet
Maryann
Jason
Timothy
Laura
Jackie
Vicky
Twana
Tammy
Jamie
Jamie
Rhys
Lucretia
John
MaryAnne
Hong
Scott
David
Tiffany
Meghan
Tara
Lyssa
Lyssa
Myrna
Myrna
Myrna
Myrna
James
Eric
Michelle
Kelly
Barbara
John
Diane
Luis
Carolyn
Melinda
Melinda
Leann
Taylor
Lloyd
Jared
Linda

Allegheny
Allegheny
Indiana
Cambria
Schuylkill
Allegheny
Allegheny
Lackawanna
Cumberland
Montgomery
Luzerne
Clinton
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Armstrong
York
Philadelphia
Crawford
Lehigh
Lehigh

York
Delaware
Lancaster
Luzerne
Dauphin
Carbon
Montgomery
Westmoreland
Erie
Susquehanna
Lycoming
Lycoming
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Dauphin
Allegheny
Armstrong
Cumberland
Tioga
Westmoreland
Dauphin
Philadelphia
York
Lancaster
Lancaster
Allegheny
Westmoreland
Columbia
Lehigh
Crawford

Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Extreme
Cash Buster Towers
Cash Buster Towers
Cash In The Lamp
Cash In The Lamp
Cash In The Lamp
Cash In The Lamp
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Crossword Cash
Cash Out Cupcake
Cash Out Cupcake
Fast Buck Basketball
Fast Buck Basketball
Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky

Fast Buck Lucky
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Foxin Wins Again
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®
Grumpy Cat®

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Kyle
Cynthia
Roberto
Scott
Jeffrey
Sean
Quentin
Amina
Jennifer
Christopher
John
Vicky
Melinda
Laurie
Rob
Barbara
Andrew
Donna
Melanie
John
Jennifer
Kathryn
Shaun
Shaun
Mary
Walter
Patrick
Stephanie
Stephanie
Stephanie
Sarah
Theresa
Theresa
Richard
Mark
Patricia
Betsy
Betsy
Ashley
Georgiana
Melinda
Nicholas
Jonathan
Leslie
Cheri
Angela
Steven
Patrick
Michael
Shane
Vicky
Dillon

Bucks
Cambria
York

York
Allegheny
Lancaster
Lancaster
Delaware
Erie
Westmoreland
Perry

York
Lancaster
Cumberland
Westmoreland
Lehigh

Out Of State
Beaver
Cumberland
Chester
Crawford
Sullivan
Cambria
Cambria
Pike
Lancaster
Lawrence
Cumberland
Cumberland
Cumberland
Westmoreland
Lehigh
Lehigh
Lebanon
Allegheny
Lackawanna
Snyder
Snyder
York

Wayne
Berks
Lackawanna
Beaver
Washington
McKean
Clarion
Franklin
Lackawanna
Westmoreland
Luzerne
York
Crawford

Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Jungle Tumble
Merry Multiplier
Merry Multiplier
Merry Multiplier
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Rainbow Fortunes
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Red Hot Keno
Bigfoot

Foxin Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Michelle
Steven
Kristi
John
Kristie
Roberta
Steven
Amy
Jodi
Wendy
Bonnie
Ryan
Cynthia
Joseph
Diane
Christopher
Deanna
Krystal
Lori
Matt
Susan
Susan
Barry
Catherine
Brandi
Mary
Jeremy
Leslie
Leslie
Leslie
Melissa
Nicole
Bobbie
Dawn
Alex
William
Kristine
Joe
Robert
Melissa
Angela
Al

Al

Al

Al
Leann
Loretta
Deanna
Charles
Jignesh
Kristie
Barbara

Armstrong
Warren
Bucks
Lackawanna
Westmoreland
Allegheny
Lehigh
Berks
Monroe
Perry
Montgomery
Lawrence
Lancaster
Armstrong
Philadelphia
Montgomery
Luzerne
Lancaster
Berks
Chester
York

York

Berks
Washington
Cambria
Lebanon
Washington
McKean
McKean
McKean
York
Washington
Bucks
Adams
Dauphin
Lancaster
Bucks
Clearfield
Northampton
Allegheny
Philadelphia
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Allegheny
Luzerne
Bradford
Lackawanna
Westmoreland
Tioga

Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Monster Wins
Robin Hood
Robin Hood
Volcano Eruption
Volcano Eruption
Volcano Eruption
Volcano Eruption
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Super Gems
Treasure 7 X7
Treasure 7 X7
Treasure 7 X7
Treasure 7 X7
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano
Volcano

Wild Run

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000



Phyllis Westmoreland Wild Run $1,000
Jose Lancaster Wild Run $1,000
William Allegheny Wild Run $1,000



	Data

